
0.4052.222 0.2263.961 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00593.1441,004.71,022.6 0.59005/13/2020 1,331.17 -151.26
0.4002.622 0.1663.070 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00593.705993.01,010.7 0.58705/14/2020 1,319.47 -159.64
0.3942.366 0.1783.258 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00593.762997.41,015.1 0.58705/15/2020 1,325.26 -157.33
0.3872.028 0.1833.362 0.020 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00693.9951,001.81,019.5 0.58605/16/2020 1,332.04 -155.69
0.3861.924 0.1783.262 0.020 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00594.2051,002.01,019.8 0.58505/17/2020 1,333.44 -156.27
0.3972.154 0.2023.220 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.978999.71,017.5 0.58605/18/2020 1,329.12 -156.40
0.3662.262 0.2823.814 0.027 0.0060.014 0.006 0.00693.2171,004.91,022.7 0.59005/19/2020 1,331.46 -150.60
0.3562.153 0.2573.584 0.025 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00693.5971,003.81,021.7 0.58805/20/2020 1,332.35 -152.39
0.3421.957 0.2093.106 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00694.3391,001.41,019.2 0.58405/21/2020 1,333.55 -156.62
0.3471.989 0.2203.220 0.022 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00694.1751,002.21,020.0 0.58505/22/2020 1,333.50 -155.61
0.3421.842 0.1902.929 0.020 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00694.6511,000.91,018.7 0.58305/23/2020 1,334.63 -157.99
0.3431.744 0.1732.760 0.019 0.0050.010 0.004 0.00694.9361,000.31,018.1 0.58105/24/2020 1,335.46 -159.34
0.3471.667 0.1652.670 0.018 0.0050.009 0.004 0.00695.1081,000.21,018.0 0.58005/25/2020 1,336.26 -160.05
0.4671.913 0.1762.462 0.019 0.0050.010 0.004 0.00694.938995.21,012.9 0.58205/26/2020 1,328.07 -162.14
0.5202.226 0.2273.100 0.017 0.0050.010 0.004 0.00693.885997.11,014.8 0.58705/27/2020 1,324.46 -157.36
0.4772.150 0.1832.863 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.295995.61,013.3 0.58505/28/2020 1,325.26 -160.09
0.3951.677 0.1702.351 0.016 0.0040.008 0.003 0.00695.370997.21,014.9 0.57905/29/2020 1,333.45 -162.68
0.3891.653 0.1922.453 0.021 0.0050.010 0.004 0.00795.265998.81,016.6 0.58005/30/2020 1,334.81 -160.96
0.3981.591 0.1752.509 0.018 0.0050.009 0.004 0.00795.283999.51,017.2 0.58005/31/2020 1,335.78 -160.84
0.4041.516 0.1642.504 0.016 0.0050.008 0.004 0.00795.372999.91,017.6 0.57906/01/2020 1,336.82 -161.15
0.4261.905 0.1462.404 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00695.079994.71,012.4 0.58106/02/2020 1,328.64 -163.25
0.4131.940 0.1993.455 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00793.9511,003.31,021.1 0.58606/03/2020 1,333.55 -154.59
0.4131.940 0.1993.455 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00793.9511,003.31,021.1 0.58606/04/2020 1,333.55 -154.59
0.4351.981 0.2283.707 0.028 0.0090.012 0.007 0.02193.5721,006.11,024.0 0.58906/05/2020 1,334.29 -61.11
0.4771.888 0.2293.343 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00694.0231,002.71,020.5 0.58606/06/2020 1,332.65 -155.04
0.4221.882 0.3083.632 0.036 0.0070.020 0.009 0.00693.6791,007.61,025.5 0.58906/07/2020 1,336.61 -150.03
0.4211.828 0.2293.264 0.024 0.0060.014 0.006 0.00794.2031,003.71,021.5 0.58506/08/2020 1,334.96 -154.72
0.4301.950 0.2893.918 0.026 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00793.3531,008.31,026.2 0.59006/09/2020 1,336.04 -149.27
0.4342.031 0.2703.949 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00693.2691,007.01,024.9 0.59006/10/2020 1,334.25 -150.12
0.4082.064 0.2443.996 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00593.2481,006.81,024.6 0.59006/11/2020 1,334.19 -150.53
0.4401.964 0.2754.314 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00592.9711,010.21,028.1 0.59106/12/2020 1,336.85 -148.15
0.4452.162 0.2914.334 0.020 0.0040.010 0.003 0.00492.7271,008.71,026.6 0.59306/13/2020 1,333.51 -147.96
0.4581.982 0.2423.935 0.021 0.0050.012 0.006 0.00993.3321,006.91,024.8 0.59006/14/2020 1,334.37 -150.20
0.4251.895 0.1943.675 0.014 0.0030.008 0.004 0.00793.7761,005.11,022.9 0.58706/15/2020 1,334.92 -153.13
0.4242.056 0.2453.987 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.2391,006.81,024.7 0.59006/16/2020 1,334.05 -150.24
0.4102.045 0.2583.841 0.028 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00793.3841,006.51,024.4 0.58906/17/2020 1,334.23 -150.33
0.3292.003 0.2413.810 0.026 0.0060.012 0.005 0.00693.5621,007.11,025.0 0.58806/18/2020 1,336.55 -150.89
0.3211.971 0.2213.728 0.024 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.7091,006.51,024.3 0.58706/19/2020 1,336.74 -151.85
0.3221.972 0.2213.735 0.024 0.0060.011 0.005 0.00693.6991,006.51,024.4 0.58706/20/2020 1,336.72 -151.80
0.3301.942 0.2193.703 0.023 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.7571,006.41,024.3 0.58706/21/2020 1,336.90 -152.03
0.3301.942 0.2193.703 0.023 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.7571,006.41,024.3 0.58706/22/2020 1,336.90 -152.03
0.3411.872 0.1873.529 0.020 0.0050.009 0.004 0.00694.0271,005.11,022.9 0.58606/23/2020 1,336.73 -154.14
0.2862.237 0.2534.098 0.022 0.0050.009 0.004 0.00593.0811,007.31,025.2 0.59006/24/2020 1,334.66 -149.67
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0.3042.204 0.1883.858 0.012 0.0030.005 0.002 0.00493.4201,004.21,022.0 0.58806/25/2020 1,332.89 -152.99
0.3341.991 0.1443.447 0.012 0.0030.006 0.002 0.00494.0571,002.31,020.1 0.58506/26/2020 1,333.77 -156.44
0.3371.956 0.1533.450 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.0741,002.81,020.6 0.58506/27/2020 1,334.47 -156.04
0.3381.957 0.1543.456 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.0641,002.91,020.7 0.58506/28/2020 1,334.49 -155.93
0.3901.821 0.1573.354 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00494.2461,003.01,020.8 0.58406/29/2020 1,335.25 -156.44
0.4101.756 0.1683.338 0.016 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00494.2931,003.61,021.4 0.58406/30/2020 1,335.97 -156.21
0.4112.084 0.1673.397 0.012 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00493.9131,000.61,018.3 0.58607/01/2020 1,330.23 -156.65
0.3542.219 0.1933.336 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00793.8501,000.21,018.0 0.58607/02/2020 1,329.45 -155.79
0.3312.311 0.1673.266 0.017 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00693.883998.41,016.2 0.58607/03/2020 1,327.68 -157.22
0.3692.211 0.1582.890 0.019 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00694.327996.21,013.9 0.58407/04/2020 1,326.88 -159.65
0.3461.960 0.1622.864 0.019 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00794.621998.91,016.6 0.58307/05/2020 1,331.90 -159.08
0.3322.050 0.1892.942 0.027 0.0070.015 0.008 0.01194.420999.71,017.4 0.58407/06/2020 1,331.53 -157.07
0.3432.023 0.1963.012 0.026 0.0060.014 0.007 0.01094.3641,000.31,018.0 0.58407/07/2020 1,332.04 -156.76
0.4162.726 0.1503.088 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00793.580991.91,009.5 0.58707/08/2020 1,317.26 -159.74
0.3551.834 0.1632.973 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00494.6451,000.41,018.2 0.58207/09/2020 1,334.20 -158.94
0.3561.966 0.2073.146 0.023 0.0040.014 0.005 0.00594.2731,001.61,019.4 0.58507/10/2020 1,333.26 -156.38
0.4222.023 0.2083.020 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00694.275999.41,017.2 0.58507/11/2020 1,330.09 -157.34
0.4552.145 0.1832.874 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00594.301996.21,013.8 0.58507/12/2020 1,326.07 -159.63
0.3942.244 0.1693.154 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00594.005997.51,015.2 0.58507/13/2020 1,326.79 -158.27
0.3552.192 0.1933.674 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00493.5511,002.71,020.5 0.58807/14/2020 1,331.21 -154.20
0.3701.948 0.1793.296 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00594.1751,001.81,019.6 0.58507/15/2020 1,333.36 -156.64
0.3921.640 0.1732.988 0.013 0.0040.007 0.003 0.00694.7731,002.31,020.1 0.58207/16/2020 1,336.98 -158.14
0.4071.594 0.2103.163 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.5951,004.51,022.3 0.58307/17/2020 1,338.54 -156.31
0.4102.430 0.2003.289 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.636997.01,014.7 0.58707/18/2020 1,323.97 -157.12
0.4632.378 0.1843.367 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00493.582997.11,014.8 0.58807/19/2020 1,323.71 -157.28
0.4572.346 0.1503.050 0.007 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00393.980994.31,012.0 0.58607/20/2020 1,322.51 -160.58
0.4572.534 0.1813.271 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00493.536994.71,012.3 0.58807/21/2020 1,320.48 -158.57
0.4282.403 0.1923.245 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00493.705996.41,014.1 0.58707/22/2020 1,323.59 -157.97
0.4192.142 0.1863.120 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00594.099998.21,016.0 0.58507/23/2020 1,328.00 -158.07
0.4332.445 0.1823.311 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00693.593996.51,014.2 0.58807/24/2020 1,323.09 -157.26
0.4633.380 0.1743.660 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00592.293989.31,006.8 0.59307/25/2020 1,307.15 -157.19
0.4062.679 0.2333.291 0.024 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00793.337995.51,013.2 0.58907/26/2020 1,320.19 -156.12
0.4172.512 0.2443.368 0.027 0.0060.014 0.006 0.00993.396998.11,015.8 0.58907/27/2020 1,323.50 -154.60
0.4042.571 0.2543.262 0.025 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00793.453996.81,014.5 0.58907/28/2020 1,322.26 -155.62
0.3682.365 0.2703.279 0.031 0.0060.017 0.006 0.00793.651999.81,017.5 0.58807/29/2020 1,327.18 -154.43
0.4022.694 0.2093.158 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00693.495993.71,011.4 0.58807/30/2020 1,319.02 -158.06
0.3962.164 0.2093.508 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00593.6821,001.71,019.5 0.58707/31/2020 1,330.20 -154.75
0.3891.984 0.1843.136 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00694.2621,000.51,018.2 0.58508/01/2020 1,331.77 -157.15
0.4312.476 0.1643.266 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00593.628995.61,013.3 0.58708/02/2020 1,322.22 -158.08
0.4142.378 0.1413.247 0.011 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00593.792996.11,013.7 0.58608/03/2020 1,323.96 -158.78
0.4242.185 0.1593.057 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.144996.81,014.5 0.58508/04/2020 1,326.54 -159.24
0.4401.692 0.2163.034 0.021 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00694.5731,002.61,020.4 0.58408/05/2020 1,335.63 -156.75
0.4432.183 0.2663.377 0.021 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00693.6861,001.01,018.8 0.58808/06/2020 1,328.74 -154.48
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0.4693.104 0.1493.390 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.867989.31,006.9 0.59008/07/2020 1,310.30 -159.51
0.3632.407 0.1843.209 0.020 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00693.790997.11,014.8 0.58608/08/2020 1,325.18 -157.30
0.3382.587 0.1673.690 0.014 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.184998.61,016.4 0.58908/09/2020 1,324.40 -155.21
0.3272.343 0.1573.514 0.014 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00593.623999.71,017.5 0.58708/10/2020 1,328.17 -156.02
0.3581.962 0.2533.353 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00694.0241,003.81,021.6 0.58608/11/2020 1,334.59 -154.11

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 53875

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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